
 

 

Active HERO Raters (as of 3/13/13) 
Baton Rouge 

# Name Phone # e-mail  
1 Haydel, Tre’ 

2007 Ovid Street 
Baton Rouge, LA 70808 

225-938-3004 Office residentialgreen@yahoo.com 
 

2 Jones, Elmer 
4811 Harding Blvd. 
Baton Rouge, LA  70806 

225-357-2022 Office 
225-268-7658 Cell 
225-357-9577 Fax 

ejapartnersllc@gmail.com 

3 Lowe, Michael 
16121 Chantilly Ave 
Baton Rouge, LA 70817 

225-572-3953 Cell loweenergy@gmail.com 

4 Waddick, Jennifer 
17536 Benjamin’s Walk 
Baton Rouge, LA 70817 

225-910-8993 Office 
225-276-0021 Cell 

j.waddick@theenergygroup.org 

 
Covington 

# Name Phone # e-mail  
5 Cassisa, Debra 

119 Marigold Drive 
Covington, LA 70433 

985-264-7887 Cell 

 
cassisaj@gmail.com 

 

 
Gretna 

# Name Phone # e-mail  
6 Erdman, Wayne 

2115 Palfrey Street 
Gretna, LA 70053 

504-324-1810 Office 
 

wayne@riverviewccs.com 
 
www.riverviewccs.com 

7 Johnson, Jeff 
607 Lafayette Street 
Gretna, LA 70056 

504-367-9844 Office 
504-909-9844 Cell 

jeffwjohnson@hotmail.com 

 
Houma 

# Name Phone # e-mail  
8 Dillard, Karen 

114 Riley Drive 
Houma, LA 70363 

985 791-4710  Office 
 

kplanetearth@bellsouth.net 

 
Jena 

# Name Phone # e-mail  
9 Childerss, Donna 

686 Highway 86 
Jena, LA  71342 

318-992-7391 Cell getgreener@centurytel.net 



 

 

Lafayette 
# Name Phone # e-mail  
10 Long, Chase 

150 Couret Dr. 
Lafayette, LA 70507 

337-257-9500 Cell 
 

chasel@tidllc.com 
 

 
Leonville 

# Name Phone # e-mail  
11 Banks, Debbie 

205 Klein Road 
Leonville, La 70551 

337-826-5100 Office debbie274@juno.com 

 
Madisonville 

# Name Phone # e-mail  
12 LaGrange, Paul 

256 Calumet  
Madisonville, LA  70447 

985-845-2148 paul@lagrangeconsulting.com 

Mandeville 
# Name Phone # e-mail  
13 Maxwell, Jon 

1025 Villere Street 
Mandeville, LA  70448 

504-407-4747 Cell energyefficiencynow@me.com 

 
Marrero 

# Name Phone # e-mail  
14 Trang, Thanh 

6678 Westbank Expressway 
Marrero, LA 70072 

504-298-1380 Ofc 
504-390-9687 Cell 
888-214-9381 Fax 

thanh.trang@digitallivingllc.com 

 
Metairie 

# Name  Phone # e-mail 
15 Spreen, Irwin, Jr. 

3405 Lake Trail Drive  
Metairie, LA  70003 

504-884-9536 Cell 
504-455-8419 Home 

'ispreen@9yards.nocoxmail.com' 
 

 
New Iberia 

# Name Phone # e-mail  
16 Thibodeaux, Mike 

402 Donald Street  
New Iberia, LA  70563 

337-351-7093  mkthibodeaux@yahoo.com 



 

 

New Orleans 
# Name Phone # e-mail  
17 Haag, Jeff 

141 Robert E. Lee Blvd. 
New Orleans, LA 70124 

504-258-5687 Cell 
888-893-7259Fax 

jeff@horizonhec.com 
www.diversifiedE.com 
 

18 Hall, Carsie A. III 
P.O. Box 870787 
New Orleans, LA  70187 

504-208-9270 Office 
 

carsie_hall@yahoo.com 
 

19 Pino, Roger 
344 Saint Joseph St. #533 
New Orleans. LA 70130 

504-231-3424 Cell roger@maxvalueins.com 

20 Starr, Randy 
6127 Constance Street 
New Orleans, LA 70118 

404-273-2892 Cell 
 

starr.randy@gmail.com 

21 Wolff, Jacob 
807 Weiblen Place  
New Orleans, LA 70124 

504-684-4580 Home 
504-289-8666 Cell 

rebirthenergy@gmail.com 

Prairieville 
# Name Phone # e-mail  
22 Hoffman, Casey 

18618 Manchac Highlands 
Drive 
Prairieville, LA 70769 

225-313-4215 Cell 
 

heroicllc@hotmail.com 
 

Thibodaux 
# Name Phone # e-mail  
23 Bourgeois, Leverence 

3221 Mathilde Marie Dr. 
Gray, LA 70359 

985-580-3991 Office 
985-226-3992 Cell 
985-580-2770 Fax 

Bourgeois_k@bellsouth.net 

Shreveport 
# Name Phone # e-mail  
24 Crews, Raymond 

4732 Thornhill Ave. 
Shreveport, LA 71106 

318-390-4531 X5 
Office  

raymond@TheGreenHomeAdvantage.com 

25 Phillips, Bruce 
4732 Thornhill Ave. 
Shreveport, LA 71106 

318-390-4531 X7 
Office  

bruce@TheGreenHomeAdvantage.com 

26 Hoechten, Ryan 
433 Flournoy Lucas #41 
Shreveport, LA 71106 

318-344-9236 Cell rhoechten@gmail.com 

West Monroe 
# Name  Phone # e-mail 
27 Hearne, Bill 

256 Peach Ridge Drive  
West Monroe, LA  71291 

318-396-2658 Home 
318-396-3335 Fax 

bhearne@juno.com 

 


